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Inspiring Healthier Happier Communities

Pay as you Go - Horizon Gyms

Adult

concession

Student

SEND

Junior Workout (10-15 years)

Toning Table Studio*

Toning Table Induction*

Gym Circuits (1hr)*

HIT

Personalised Introduction to the Gym or PT

£10.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£5.00
£5.50
£14.00
£6.00
£6.00
FREE



