

Pay as you Go - Horizon Gyms

Adult	£10.00
Concession	£7.50
Student	£7.50
SEND	£7.50
Junior Workout (10-15 years)	£5.00
Toning Table Studio*	£5.50
Toning Table Induction*	£14.00
Gym Circuits (1hr)*	£9.00
HIIT	£6.00
Personalised Introduction to the Gym or PT	FREE